/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

ILLINOIS

NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
HAINESVILLE, IL

11/8/2020

SPORTING, FITASC, 5-STAND

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING,
FITASC, 5-STAND
139 Attended

SJCH

SJRU

JRCH

VTCH
VTRU
VTRU
SVCH
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

BRENDAN J PACOCHA
TAYLOR DALE

CHLOE SCHEID

JON PORTER

JAMES GILMAN

STEVE LUNDEEN

LEROY PERRY - JR
THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
JEANNE M DENK
CALVIN T REMPERT
MICHAEL LICATA

77
63
54
83
81
81
77
77
69
67
63
62

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING,
FITASC, 5-STAND
108 Attended

SJCH

JRCH

VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING,

BRENDAN J PACOCHA
CHLOE SCHEID

STEVE LUNDEEN

JON PORTER

BOB L HURCKES - JR
JAMES H RASMUSSEN
MARY KRENTZ
CHLOE SCHEID
MICHAEL LICATA
TERENCE BOLGER

FITASC, 5-STAND

53 Attended

M1 PATRICK J BARTEL
AA1l  JOHN BRINCKERHOFF
Al ERICH RODEN

A2 ANTHONY R JULIEN
A3 ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH
A4 SEAN MCGLENN

A5 CINDY K GAFFNEY

C1 BRANDON PHILLIPS
D1 MATT GIESSEL

D2 NICOLE BOEHLER

D3 MARK GARBARZ

D4 ALEKSANARAS SMIRNOVAS
E1 TERRANCE J COLEMAN
E2 PETER CHEMELLO

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: SPORTING,

FITASC, 5-STAND
82 Attended

VTCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU

PATRICK J BARTEL
RUSSELL R YOUNG
THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
ROBERT THICKENS
HOLLY WRIGHT

CINDY K GAFFNEY

November 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

84
84
95
94
95
93
88
84
91
83

50
47
45
43
41
36
28
45
44

41
40
34
32

39
39
38
36
34
25
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